Reply to Staff Inquiries

September 9, 2014

Question 1: In section H of the application you state that the facility is not yet online and the projected
in-service date as 8/25/14. Is the facility online now? If so, what is the in-service date? If not, what is the

new projected in-service date?

Answer 1: The facility is not online as of today and we now project an in-service date of October 1, 2014.
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